BID NUMBER NAME

RFP 16-001

RFP 16-002

RFB 16-003

RFCSP 16-004

Demographics

Athletic Trainer Supplies

Library Books

Shade Structure

AWARDED BIDS 2015-2016

AWARDED TO

Templeton Demographic Services

Alert Services, Inc.
Cornish Medical

Frio Hydration, LLC

Henry Schein, Inc.

School Health Corporation

Capstone Press

Rainbow Book Company
Barnes & Noble

World Book, Inc.

Scholastic Library Publishing
Permna-Bound Books
Bound To Stay Bound Books
Davidson Titles, Inc.

Cengage Learning (GAGE)
Follett School Solutions, Inc.
Baker & Taylor

MT Library Services dba Junior Library Guild

Macklin Educational Resources
Lectorum Publications, Inc.
Sebco

Ebsco

Grey House Publishing dba Salem Press

Lektro, Inc. dba Escue & Associates
Garrett Book Company

Rourke Education

Lerner Publishing

Aggieland Construction

AMOU NT(if specified)

$48,500

$81,510
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AWARDED BIDS 2015-2016

BID NUMBER NAME

16-005

16-006

16-007

16-008

16-009

16-010

16-011

16-012

16-015

16-016

16-017

16-018

16-019

Cabling Labor and Materials

Testing and Air Balance Engineering Services

Construction Materials Testing

CM at Risk

Pizza

Internet Service

Canine Detection Services

Beverages

Computers

School Buses

Video Display Systems

Office Supplies, Equipment, Furniture

Data Cabling

AWARDED TO

DD Electronics

Engineering Air Balance Co.
National Precisionaire, LLC
Campos Engineering

Gessner Engineering

Terracon Consultants

CME Testing

Pepper-Lawson Construction, L.P.
Pizza Hut

Suddenlink

Interquest Detection Canines

Bryan Coca Cola Bottling Company
Pepsi Beverages Company

Avinext

Longhorn Bus Sales
Rush Bus Centers

Avinext
Wilton's Office Works, Ltd
Office Depot, Inc.

Pollock

Electra Link, Inc.

AMOU NT(if specified)

$53,399.40

$521,600.00

$1,305,797.00
$251,560.00

$52,629.00

$318,608.00
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