## AWARDED BIDS 2015-2016

BID NUMBER	NAME	AWARDED TO	AMOUNT(if specified)
RFP 16-001	Demographics	Templeton Demographic Services	\$48,500
RFP 16-002	Athletic Trainer Supplies	Alert Services, Inc.	
		Cornish Medical	
		Frio Hydration, LLC	
		Henry Schein, Inc.	
		School Health Corporation	
RFB 16-003	Library Books	Capstone Press	
		Rainbow Book Company	
		Barnes & Noble	
		World Book, Inc.	
		Scholastic Library Publishing	
		Permna-Bound Books	
		Bound To Stay Bound Books	
		Davidson Titles, Inc.	
		Cengage Learning (GAGE)	
		Follett School Solutions, Inc.	
		Baker & Taylor	
		MT Library Services dba Junior Library Guild	
		Macklin Educational Resources	
		Lectorum Publications, Inc.	
		Sebco	
		Ebsco	
		Grey House Publishing dba Salem Press	
		Lektro, Inc. dba Escue & Associates	
		Garrett Book Company	
		Rourke Education	
		Lerner Publishing	
RFCSP 16-004	Shade Structure	Aggieland Construction	\$81,510

## AWARDED BIDS 2015-2016

<b>BID NUMBER</b>	NAME	AWARDED TO	AMOUNT (if specified)
16-005	Cabling Labor and Materials	DD Electronics	
16-006	Testing and Air Balance Engineering Services	Engineering Air Balance Co. National Precisionaire, LLC Campos Engineering	
16-007	Construction Materials Testing	Gessner Engineering Terracon Consultants CME Testing	
16-008	CM at Risk	Pepper-Lawson Construction, L.P.	
16-009	Pizza	Pizza Hut	
16-010	Internet Service	Suddenlink	\$53,399.40
16-011	Canine Detection Services	Interquest Detection Canines	
16-012	Beverages	Bryan Coca Cola Bottling Company Pepsi Beverages Company	
16-015	Computers	Avinext	\$521,600.00
16-016	School Buses	Longhorn Bus Sales Rush Bus Centers	\$1,305,797.00 \$251,560.00
16-017	Video Display Systems	Avinext	\$52,629.00
16-018	Office Supplies, Equipment, Furniture	Wilton's Office Works, Ltd Office Depot, Inc. Pollock	
16-019	Data Cabling	Electra Link, Inc.	\$318,608.00